



PROCUREMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 11/09/2022 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description
Open Date

Vendor City, State				Sagaris Corp Coral Springs, FL		Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL		Florida Blacktop, Inc. Pompano Beach, FL		Team Contracting, Inc. Deerfield Beach, FL	
Variances or Comments											
P-Card Payment											
Local Business Price Preference				Class C- 5% evaluation preference							
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference				Class 3 - 5% evaluation preference							
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	1	SY	70,000.00	70,000.00	38,519.00	38,519.00	145,000.00	145,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	SY	50,000.00	50,000.00	39,637.00	39,637.00	127,050.00	127,050.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	981	TN	5.00	4,905.00	2.50	2,452.50	5.00	4,905.00	12.00	11,772.00
4	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	155.00	620.00	250.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00
5	CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.15	EA	10,000.00	1,500.00	208,920.00	31,338.00	482,000.00	72,300.00	60,000.00	9,000.00
6	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	421	EA	20.00	8,420.00	51.42	21,647.82	70.00	29,470.00	27.00	11,367.00
7	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG	2,046.00	LF	10.00	20,460.00	30.00	61,380.00	5.50	11,253.00	5.00	10,230.00
8	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2.5" AV	251	SY	15.00	3,765.00	30.00	7,530.00	45.00	11,295.00	10.00	2,510.00
9	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TR	751.9	SY	260.00	195,494.00	300.00	225,570.00	280.00	210,532.00	350.00	263,165.00
10	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'	1	SY	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	15,800.00	15,800.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
11	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C, <10'	2	EA	6,000.00	12,000.00	8,900.00	17,800.00	10,770.00	21,540.00	9,000.00	18,000.00
12	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, <10'	1	EA	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	21,540.00	21,540.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
13	MANHOLES, P-8, <10'	2	EA	6,000.00	12,000.00	10,500.00	21,000.00	14,360.00	28,720.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
14	MANHOLE, ADJUST	4	EA	1,900.00	7,600.00	750.00	3,000.00	2,155.00	8,620.00	1,800.00	7,200.00
15	MANHOLE, ADJUST, UTILITIES	1	LS	1,700.00	1,700.00	950.00	950.00	2,155.00	2,155.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
16	VALVE BOXES, ADJUST	7	LF	350.00	2,450.00	600.00	4,200.00	1,436.00	10,052.00	1,200.00	8,400.00
17	METER BOXES, ADJUST	3	EA	350.00	1,050.00	450.00	1,350.00	1,436.00	4,308.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
18	ROUND 12" S/CD PIPE CULVERT, OPT	1	LF	120.00	120.00	190.00	190.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	200.00	200.00
19	ROUND 18" S/CD PIPE CULVERT, OPT	169	EA	150.00	25,350.00	360.00	60,840.00	575.00	97,175.00	150.00	25,350.00
20	ROUND 24" S/CD IPE CULVERT, OPTI	8	EA	170.00	1,360.00	595.00	4,760.00	1,150.00	9,200.00	200.00	1,600.00
21	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE F	780	LF	60.00	46,800.00	73.87	57,618.60	72.00	56,160.00	50.00	39,000.00
22	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	431	LF	125.00	53,875.00	73.03	31,475.93	123.00	53,013.00	126.00	54,306.00
23	PATTERNED PAVEMENT, VEHICULAR AR	779	SF	140.00	109,060.00	144.21	112,339.59	155.00	120,745.00	280.00	218,120.00
24	DETECTABLE WARNING	85	LS	40.00	3,400.00	43.00	3,655.00	64.00	5,440.00	50.00	4,250.00
25	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	487	LS	10.00	4,870.00	8.32	4,051.84	11.50	5,600.50	10.00	4,870.00
26	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13"x24"	2	LF	500.00	1,000.00	2,133.00	4,266.00	2,770.00	5,540.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
27	REMOVED (ADDENDUM 2)		EA		-		-		-		-
28	REMOVED (ADDENDUM 2)		AC		-		-		-		-
29	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMB	25	SY	800.00	20,000.00	800.00	20,000.00	800.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	62,500.00
30	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	9	SY	140.00	1,260.00	190.00	1,710.00	590.00	5,310.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
31	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	1	SY	100.00	100.00	20.00	20.00	215.00	215.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
32	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY,	1	TN	7,500.00	7,500.00	13,645.00	13,645.00	17,630.00	17,630.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
33	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1	1	EA	400.00	400.00	350.00	350.00	360.00	360.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
34	TYPE B RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER,	3	EA	15.00	45.00	5.00	15.00	16.00	48.00	80.00	240.00
35	TYPE F INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED RA	18	EA	300.00	5,400.00	445.00	8,010.00	519.99	9,359.82	700.00	12,600.00
36	YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE PAINTED PAVE	1	LF	85.00	85.00	6.20	6.20	2.00	2.00	50.00	50.00
37	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL	1	LF	4,830.00	4,830.00	7,425.00	7,425.00	5,975.00	5,975.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
38	WHITE, SOLID, 12 FOR CROSSWALK A	209	SY	3.50	731.50	2.40	501.60	3.60	752.40	20.00	4,180.00
39	WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE	66	SY	7.50	495.00	37.00	2,442.00	8.25	544.50	40.00	2,640.00
40	WHITE, VERTICAL DEFLECTION MARKI	12	SF	205.00	2,460.00	306.00	3,672.00	93.00	1,116.00	1,400.00	16,800.00
41	WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-1	401	SY	3.50	1,403.50	1.40	561.40	1.50	601.50	10.00	4,010.00

42	WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL THERMOP	1	EA	700.00	700.00	223.00	223.00	240.00	240.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
43	WHITE, YIELD LINE THERMOPLASTIC,	1	EA	85.00	85.00	6.11	6.11	50.00	50.00	70.00	70.00
44	YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS	1	EA	10.00	10.00	3.70	3.70	5.50	5.50	70.00	70.00
45	YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-1	306	EA	3.50	1,071.00	1.40	428.40	1.75	535.50	20.00	6,120.00
46	WHITE, SOLID, 24 FOR CROSSWALK T	120	EA	7.50	900.00	4.65	558.00	36.00	4,320.00	40.00	4,800.00
47	WHITE, MESSAGE THERMOPLASTIC, PR	6	LS	350.00	2,100.00	500.00	3,000.00	395.00	2,370.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
48	WHITE, ARROW THERMOPLASTIC, PREF	6	LF	175.00	1,050.00	500.00	3,000.00	215.00	1,290.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
49	WHITE, SOLID, 6 THERMOPLASTIC, S	871	EA	1.65	1,437.15	1.40	1,219.40	1.60	1,393.60	10.00	8,710.00
50	YELLOW, SOLID, 6 THERMOPLASTIC,	739	LF	1.65	1,219.35	1.40	1,034.60	1.60	1,182.40	10.00	7,390.00
51	GREEN-COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,	480	EA	20.00	9,600.00	20.60	9,888.00	21.00	10,080.00	32.00	15,360.00
52	ALTERNATE BID 1: MOBILIZATION & D	1	EA	10,000.00	10,000.00	18,210.00	18,210.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
53	ALTERNATE BID 1: MAINTENANCE OF T	1	LF	3,000.00	3,000.00	18,738.00	18,738.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
54	ALTERNATE BID 1: SEDIMENT BARRIE	485	LF	5.00	2,425.00	2.50	1,212.50	5.00	2,425.00	12.00	5,820.00
55	ALTERNATE BID 1: INLET PROTECTIO	1	SF	250.00	250.00	155.00	155.00	250.00	250.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
56	ALTERNATE BID 1: CLEARING & GRUB	0.03	EA	10,000.00	300.00	493,840.00	14,815.20	177,726.00	5,331.78	60,000.00	1,800.00
57	ALTERNATE BID 1: REMOVAL OF EXIS	131	131	20.00	2,620.00	51.42	6,736.02	70.00	9,170.00	27.00	3,537.00
58	ALTERNATE BID 1: MILLING EXIST A	961	961	10.00	9,610.00	30.00	28,830.00	10.00	9,610.00	5.00	4,805.00
59	ALTERNATE BID 1: MILLING EXIST A	43	43	15.00	645.00	30.00	1,290.00	260.00	11,180.00	10.00	430.00
60	ALTERNATE BID 1: SUPERPAVE ASPHA	80.8	80.8	265.00	21,412.00	300.00	24,240.00	460.00	37,168.00	350.00	28,280.00
61	ALTERNATE BID 1: MANHOLE, ADJUST	1	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00	2,155.00	2,155.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
62	ALTERNATE BID 1: VALVE BOXES, AD	1	1	450.00	450.00	600.00	600.00	1,426.00	1,426.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
63	ALTERNATE BID 1: CONCRETE CURB A	343	343	60.00	20,580.00	73.87	25,337.41	71.00	24,353.00	50.00	17,150.00
64	ALTERNATE BID 1: CONCRETE SIDEWA	160	160	125.00	20,000.00	73.03	11,684.80	123.00	19,680.00	126.00	20,160.00
65	ALTERNATE BID 1: DETECTABLE WARN	66	66	30.00	1,980.00	43.00	2,838.00	64.00	4,224.00	50.00	3,300.00
66	ALTERNATE BID 1: PERFORMANCE TUR	36	36	10.00	360.00	8.32	299.52	11.50	414.00	20.00	720.00
67	ALTERNATE BID 1: UTILITY FIXTURE	2	2	400.00	800.00	900.00	1,800.00	1,436.08	2,872.16	3,000.00	6,000.00
68	ALTERNATE BID 1: MIDBLOCK CROSSW	4	4	14,000.00	56,000.00	19,600.00	78,400.00	25,282.00	101,128.00	70,000.00	280,000.00
69	ALTERNATE BID 1: SINGLE POST SIG	6	6	900.00	5,400.00	575.00	3,450.00	800.00	4,800.00	2,500.00	15,000.00
70	ALTERNATE BID 1: SINGLE POST SIG	1	1	350.00	350.00	195.00	195.00	590.00	590.00	600.00	600.00
71	ALTERNATE BID 1: SINGLE POST SIG	5	5	85.00	425.00	25.00	125.00	215.00	1,075.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
72	ALTERNATE BID 1: OBJECT MARKER,	2	2	350.00	700.00	370.00	740.00	360.00	720.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
73	ALTERNATE BID 1: RAISED PAVEMENT	71	71	15.00	1,065.00	4.45	315.95	16.00	1,136.00	80.00	5,680.00
74	ALTERNATE BID 1: RAISED PAVEMENT	13	13	450.00	5,850.00	10.00	130.00	592.00	7,696.00	700.00	9,100.00
75	ALTERNATE BID 1: PAINTED PAVEMEN	23	23	85.00	1,955.00	1.40	32.20	2.00	46.00	50.00	1,150.00
76	ALTERNATE BID 1: PAINTED PAVEMEN	1	1	6,080.00	6,080.00	4,930.00	4,930.00	3,531.00	3,531.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
77	ALTERNATE BID 1:THERMOPLASTIC, S	124	124	3.50	434.00	2.40	297.60	3.60	446.40	20.00	2,480.00
78	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	2	2	205.00	410.00	306.00	612.00	93.00	186.00	1,400.00	2,800.00
79	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	269	269	3.50	941.50	1.40	376.60	1.75	470.75	20.00	5,380.00
80	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	30	30	85.00	2,550.00	6.11	183.30	50.00	1,500.00	40.00	1,200.00
81	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	36	36	7.00	252.00	3.70	133.20	5.40	194.40	50.00	1,800.00
82	ALTERNATE BID 1: YELLOW, SOLID,	148	148	10.00	1,480.00	3.70	547.60	5.40	799.20	30.00	4,440.00
83	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	100	100	25.00	2,500.00	4.65	465.00	36.00	3,600.00	30.00	3,000.00
84	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	1	1	350.00	350.00	500.00	500.00	395.00	395.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
85	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	1	1	175.00	175.00	500.00	500.00	215.00	215.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
86	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	570	570	1.65	940.50	1.40	798.00	1.60	912.00	12.00	6,840.00
87	ALTERNATE BID 1: THERMOPLASTIC,	576	576	1.65	950.40	1.40	806.40	1.60	921.60	12.00	6,912.00
88	ALTERNATE BID 1: GREEN-COLORED P	80	80	20.00	1,600.00	20.50	1,640.00	21.00	1,680.00	32.00	2,560.00
89	ALTERNATE BID 2: MOBILIZATION & D	1	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	13,400.00	13,400.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
90	ALTERNATE BID 2: MAINTENANCE OF T	1	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	13,062.00	13,062.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
91	ALTERNATE BID 2: SEDIMENT BARRIE	186	186	10.00	1,860.00	2.50	465.00	5.00	930.00	12.00	2,232.00
92	ALTERNATE BID 2: CLEARING & GRUB	0.01	0.01	10,000.00	100.00	500,000.00	5,000.00	478,760.00	4,787.60	60,000.00	600.00
93	ALTERNATE BID 2: REMOVAL OF EXIS	53	53	10.00	530.00	51.42	2,725.26	70.00	3,710.00	27.00	1,431.00
94	ALTERNATE BID 2: MILLING EXIST A	298	298	15.00	4,470.00	30.00	8,940.00	28.00	8,344.00	5.00	1,490.00
95	ALTERNATE BID 2: MILLING EXIST A	59	59	20.00	1,180.00	30.00	1,770.00	190.00	11,210.00	10.00	590.00
96	ALTERNATE BID 2: SUPERPAVE ASPHA	87.7	87.7	270.00	23,679.00	300.00	26,310.00	440.00	38,588.00	350.00	30,695.00
97	ALTERNATE BID 2: MANHOLE, ADJUST	1	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00	2,155.00	2,155.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
98	ALTERNATE BID 2: VALVE BOXES, AD	3	3	350.00	1,050.00	600.00	1,800.00	1,436.00	4,308.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
99	ALTERNATE BID 2: METER BOXES, AD	1	1	350.00	350.00	750.00	750.00	1,436.00	1,436.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
100	ALTERNATE BID 2: CONCRETE CURB A	124	124	50.00	6,200.00	73.87	9,159.88	71.00	8,804.00	50.00	6,200.00
101	ALTERNATE BID 2: CONCRETE SIDEWA	59	59	125.00	7,375.00	73.03	4,308.77	123.00	7,257.00	126.00	7,434.00
102	ALTERNATE BID 2: PATTERNED PAVEM	139	139	140.00	19,460.00	144.21	20,045.19	155.00	21,545.00	280.00	38,920.00
103	ALTERNATE BID 2: PERFORMANCE TUR	28	28	10.00	280.00	8.32	232.96	11.50	322.00	10.00	280.00
104	ALTERNATE BID 2: SINGLE POST SIG	4	4	850.00	3,400.00	4.45	17.80	800.00	3,200.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
105	ALTERNATE BID 2: SINGLE POST SIG	3	3	140.00	420.00	275.00	825.00	590.00	1,770.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
106	ALTERNATE BID 2: RAISED PAVEMENT	4	4	15.00	60.00	10.00	40.00	16.00	64.00	80.00	320.00
107	ALTERNATE BID 2: RAISED PAVEMENT	4	4	450.00	1,800.00	440.00	1,760.00	1,189.00	4,756.00	700.00	2,800.00

108	ALTERNATE BID 2: PAINTED PAVEMEN	1	1	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,880.00	1,880.00	974.00	974.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
109	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	8	8	25.00	200.00	4.65	37.20	8.25	66.00	40.00	320.00
110	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	3	3	150.00	450.00	306.00	918.00	93.00	279.00	1,400.00	4,200.00
111	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	16	16	3.50	56.00	1.40	22.40	1.60	25.60	40.00	640.00
112	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	2	2	350.00	700.00	500.00	1,000.00	395.00	790.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
113	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	2	2	175.00	350.00	500.00	1,000.00	215.00	430.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
114	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	190	190	1.65	313.50	1.40	266.00	1.60	304.00	10.00	1,900.00
115	ALTERNATE BID 2: THERMOPLASTIC,	160	160	1.65	264.00	1.40	224.00	1.60	256.00	10.00	1,600.00
116	ALTERNATE BID 2: GREEN-COLORED P	160	160	20.00	3,200.00	20.60	3,296.00	21.00	3,360.00	32.00	5,120.00
117	ALTERNATE BID 3: MOBILIZATION & D	1	1	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,400.00	13,400.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
118	ALTERNATE BID 3: MAINTENANCE OF T	1	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	13,695.00	13,695.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
119	ALTERNATE BID 3: SEDIMENT BARRIE	161	161	5.00	805.00	2.50	402.50	5.00	805.00	20.00	3,220.00
120	ALTERNATE BID 3: INLET PROTECTIO	1	1	250.00	250.00	155.00	155.00	260.00	260.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
121	ALTERNATE BID 3: CLEARING & GRUB	0.03	0.03	10,000.00	300.00	334,200.00	10,026.00	181,760.00	5,452.80	90,000.00	2,700.00
122	ALTERNATE BID 3: REMOVAL OF EXIS	72	72	20.00	1,440.00	51.42	3,702.24	70.00	5,040.00	30.00	2,160.00
123	ALTERNATE BID 3: MILLING EXIST A	680	680	10.00	6,800.00	30.00	20,400.00	13.00	8,840.00	5.00	3,400.00
124	ALTERNATE BID 3: MILLING EXIST A	83	83	15.00	1,245.00	30.00	2,490.00	136.00	11,288.00	10.00	830.00
125	ALTERNATE BID 3: SUPERPAVE ASPHA	180.5	180.5	260.00	46,930.00	300.00	54,150.00	334.00	60,287.00	350.00	63,175.00
126	ALTERNATE BID 3: INLETS, DT BOT,	1	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,770.00	10,770.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
127	ALTERNATE BID 3: MANHOLE, ADJUST	2	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	750.00	1,500.00	2,155.00	4,310.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
128	ALTERNATE BID 3: VALVE BOXES, AD	4	4	350.00	1,400.00	600.00	2,400.00	1,436.00	5,744.00	1,200.00	4,800.00
129	ALTERNATE BID 3: PIPE CULVERT, O	15	15	150.00	2,250.00	450.00	6,750.00	574.00	8,610.00	200.00	3,000.00
130	ALTERNATE BID 3: CONCRETE CURB A	179	179	50.00	8,950.00	73.87	13,222.73	72.00	12,888.00	150.00	26,850.00
131	ALTERNATE BID 3: CONCRETE SIDEWA	67	67	140.00	9,380.00	73.03	4,893.01	123.00	8,241.00	180.00	12,060.00
132	ALTERNATE BID 3: PATTERNED PAVEM	211	211	140.00	29,540.00	144.21	30,428.31	155.00	32,705.00	280.00	59,080.00
133	ALTERNATE BID 3: DETECTABLE WARN	25	25	30.00	750.00	43.00	1,075.00	64.00	1,600.00	50.00	1,250.00
134	ALTERNATE BID 3: PERFORMANCE TUR	116	116	10.00	1,160.00	8.32	965.12	11.50	1,334.00	10.00	1,160.00
135	ALTERNATE BID 3: SINGLE POST SIG	4	4	850.00	3,400.00	575.00	2,300.00	800.00	3,200.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
136	ALTERNATE BID 3: ENHANCED HIGHWA	1	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,645.00	13,645.00	33,326.00	33,326.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
137	ALTERNATE BID 3: RAISED PAVEMENT	10	10	15.00	150.00	4.00	40.00	16.00	160.00	80.00	800.00
138	ALTERNATE BID 3: RAISED PAVEMENT	2	2	15.00	30.00	4.00	8.00	16.00	32.00	80.00	160.00
139	ALTERNATE BID 3: RAISED PAVEMENT	4	4	430.00	1,720.00	440.00	1,760.00	1,189.00	4,756.00	700.00	2,800.00
140	ALTERNATE BID 3: PAINTED PAVEMEN	1	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,890.00	1,890.00	2,736.00	2,736.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
141	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	22	22	7.50	165.00	5.00	110.00	8.25	181.50	60.00	1,320.00
142	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	4	4	150.00	600.00	306.00	1,224.00	93.00	372.00	1,400.00	5,600.00
143	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	16	16	3.50	56.00	1.50	24.00	1.60	25.60	40.00	640.00
144	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	2	2	350.00	700.00	500.00	1,000.00	395.00	790.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
145	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	2	2	175.00	350.00	500.00	1,000.00	215.00	430.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
146	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	74	74	1.65	122.10	1.40	103.60	1.60	118.40	20.00	1,480.00
147	ALTERNATE BID 3: THERMOPLASTIC,	238	238	1.65	392.70	1.40	333.20	1.60	380.80	20.00	4,760.00
148	ALTERNATE BID 3: GREEN-COLORED P	160	160	20.00	3,200.00	20.60	3,296.00	21.00	3,360.00	32.00	5,120.00
149	YELLOW TYPE B RAISED PAVEMENT MA	20	20	15.00	300.00	8.00	160.00	16.00	320.00	40.00	800.00
TOTAL					1,152,735.20		1,449,179.16		1,991,430.31		2,177,561.00
MAIN AND ALTERNATE BIDS				Line N	Sagaris		Weekley Asphalt		FL Blacktop		Team Contracting
MAIN BID				Lines 1-51 & 149	713,061.50		857,910.69		1,166,094.72		1,042,480.00
1st ALTERNATE BID				Lines 52-88	186,640.40		252,874.30		301,621.29		554,744.00
2nd ALTERNATE BID				Lines 89-116	96,947.50		120,005.46		256,671.20		229,672.00
3rd ALTERNATE BID				lines 117-148	156,085.80		218,388.71		267,043.10		350,665.00
					-		-		1,991,430.31		2,177,561.00
Allowance Contingency (10%)					65,000.00		65,000.00		65,000.00		65,000.00
					1,217,735.20		1,514,179.16		\$2,056,430.31		\$2,242,561.00

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received:
Protected Class Vendors* Received:
No Bids:
Late Bids:

4
1

